4778000

4777800

603400
1

1:3.230

218

7

)

e
g

12609000

COORDENADAS ETRS89 HUSO 29

Cédigo camino B_76
Ancho (m) 1 X Y
- INICIO 603282,988 4777624,5438
Longitud (m) 552,121859 FINAL | 603370,67 4778065,304
Superficie (m?) 552,121859 REFERENCIAS CATASTRALES
Material TIERRA 27007A13209002
ateria
Estado MALO
Parroquia Interparroquial
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INVENTARIO DE VIAS Y CAMINOS
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